Vintages may vary based on availability.

In the event the same wine is not in stock we may
offer an alternative.

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability.

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability



By the Glass

Sparkling Wine ~ Champagne

NV Argeo Ruggeri, Prosseco Brut
Veneto, Italy

NV Jacquart, Mosaique, Brut Signature
Reims, Champagne, France

White Wine

2022 Thelema, Sauvignon Blanc,
Stellenbosch, South Africa

2022  Gavidi Gavi, Cristina Ascheri, Cortese,
Piemonte, Italy

2021  Wingut Tesch, Riesling
Nahe, Germany

2021  Mar De Frades, Albarino,
Rias Baixas, Spain

2020  Cannonball, Chardonnay,
California, USA

2022 Chateau D’Esclans, Whispering Angel
Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle, Cétes de Provence

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability.

125ml

10

19

175ml / 500ml

12/32

14 /37

14 /39

15/ 40

175ml/500ml
16 /54

Dessert Wine

2019  Sauternes Les Garonelles 12
Lucien Lurton,
Bordeaux, France

2019  Sauternes Barsac 1ER Cru Classe 200
Chateau Climens,
Bordeaux, France

Port Wine

2019  Graham’s Late Bottled Vintage Port 50
Duoro, Portugal

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability



SPECIALS

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability.

By the Glass

Red Wine

2021

Estacion 1883, Trapiche
Cabernet Franc, Mendoza, Argentina

175ml / 500ml

/29

14/ 35

14 /35

14 /39

17/ 46

2016  Ramon Bilbao, Reserva Journey Collection
Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo
Rioja, Spain

2021 Michel Juillot, Bourgogne
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

2021  Humberto Canale, Old Vine Malbec
Malbec, Patagonia, Argentina

2021 Casa Brancaia, Chianti Classico
Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Dessert & Port Wine

NV Graham’s, Late Bottled Port
Duoro, Portugal

2020  Sauternes, Les Garonelles, Lucien Lurton

Bordeaux, France

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability



SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE Rose Wine
NV Argeo Ruggeri, Prosseco Brut 50
Veneto, Italy 2021 Dmaine de Leoube, Love by Leoube 57
Mourvedre, Cétes de Provence, France
2022 Chateau D’Esclans, Whispering Angel 12
NV Jacquart, Mosaique, Brut Signature 80 Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle,
Reims, Champagne, France Cétes de Provence, France

NV Laurent Perrier, La Cuvee, Brut 120

Tours-Sur-Marnes, Champagne, France

NV Jacquart, Mosaique, Rose 110
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Laurent Perrier, Cuvee, Rose 150

Tours-Sur-Marnes, Champagne, France

2015  Jacquart, Blanc De Blancs 140
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Ruinart, Blanc De Blancs 175

Reims, Champagne, France

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability. Vintages May Vary Based on Availability



RED WINE WHITE WINE

2021  Thelema, Cabernet Sauvignon 72 2021  Castellani, Vernaccia di San Gimignano 42

Stellenbosch, South Africa Vernaccia, Tuscany, Italy
2020 Vieux Chateau Brun, Pomerol 78 2021 Thelema, Sauvignon Blanc, 47

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot Stellenbosch, South Africa

Bordeaux, France

2022  Colterenzio, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy 47

2016  Dame Gaffeliere, Saint Emilion Grand Cru 95 .

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Bordeaux, France 2022 Ken Forester, Old Vine Reserve 49

Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa

2020 Domaine Chante Cigale, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 97 ) _ _
Cinsault, Mourveédre, Syrah, Grenache, Rhéne, France 2022 Ramon Bilbao, Verdejo Journey Collection 50
Verdejo, Rioja, Spain
2014  Frank Phelan, Saint-Estéphe 100

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot Bordeaux, France 2022 Ktima Kir-Yianni Assyrtiko, 35

Amyndeon, Greece

2016  Ramon Bilbao, Mirto Limited Edition 104

Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 2022  Gavidi Gavi, Cristina Ascheri, Cortese, 58

Piemonte, Italy
2019  Ascheri, Barolo DOCG, Nebbiolo, Piemonte, Italy 106

2021 Wingut Tesch, Riesling Nahe, Germany 59
2018  Louis M Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, USA 110 2021 Mar De Frades, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain 6
2019  Nuiton- Beaunoy, Morey- Saint- Denis 115 2021 La Spinetta, Vermentino Toscana 6

Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France Vermentino, Tuscany, Italy

2017  Fattoria Dei Barbi, Brunello Di Montalcino 149

. 2021  Cannonball,, Chardonnay, California, USA 65
Sangiovese, Tuscany, ltaly

2021  Domaine de la Janasse, IGP Principaute d'Orange, 67

2018  Joseph Drouhin, Chambolle Musigny 290 Viognier, Rhone, France

Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability. Vintages May Vary Based on Availability



2021

2022

2021

2019

2020

2020

2018

2018

2020

WHITE WINE

Trimbach, Riesling Reserve
Riesling, Alsace, France

Louis Michel, Chablis, Chardonnay,
Burgundy, France

Laporte, La Terre Des Anges Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France

Trimbach, Gewurztraminer,
Gewurztraminer, Alsace, France

Saumaize-Michelin, Pouilly-Fuisse Clos sur
la Roche, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

The FMC, Ken Forrester Wines
Chenin Blanc, Western Cape

Patz & Hall, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, USA

Joseph Drouhin, Meursault Blanc
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

Alain Chavy, Pouligny Montrachet
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability.

12

75

75

75

95

100

110

145

160

2019

2021

2020

2016

2016

2021

2020

2021
2019

2020

2021

RED WINE

Thelema, Red Blend
Petit Verdot, Grenache, Shiraz, Western Cape
South Africa,

Trapiche, Estaciaon 1883
Cabernet Franc, Mendoza, Argentina

Varvaglione, IGT Organic Primitivo
Vernaccia, Puglia, Italy

Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Reserva Journey Collection
Graciano, Mazuelo, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

Michel Juilot, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir
Burgundy, France

Humberto Canale, Old Vine Malbec
Malbec, Patagonia, Argentina

Meinert, Merlot, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Cannonball, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA

Roquette and Cazes, Duoro Tinto
Tinta Roriz, Touriga Franca, Touriga Nacional
Duoro, Porto

MacMurray, Central Coast
Pinot Noir, Sonoma USA

Casa Brancaia, Chianti, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Vintages May Vary Based on Availability

42

42

45

55

55

56

58

63
66

66

69



